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SOURCE-LIST	
	
	
	
	

Feature	films	
	
About	Ray	
DeaPlaneta	
evieitez@deaplaneta.com	
	
	
Amores	urbanos	
Sofía	Aquino	
sofia@paranoidbr.com	
	
	
À	trois	on	y	va	/	All	About	Them	
Versatile	Films	
sales@versatile-films.com	
amoreau@versatile-films.com	
	
	
Center	of	My	World	(Die	Mitte	der	Welt)	
M-Appeal	
festivals@m-appeal.com	
	
	
Cold	Breath		
Abbas	Raziji	
abbasraziji@yahoo.com	
	
	

Don’t	 Look	 at	 Me	 That	 Way	 (Schau	
mich	nicht	so	an)	
Xavier	Puerto	
elsurfilms@gmail.com	
	
	
Esteros	
Outplay	
philippe@outplayfilms.com	
	
	
Heartstone	(Hjartasteinn)	
Films	Boutique	
susana@filmsboutique.com	
	
	
I	Am	Michael	
The	Exchange	
danny@theexchange.ws	
	
	
Io	e	lei	(Me,	Myself	and	Her)	
True	Colours	
irene@truecolours.it	
	
	
Jonathan	
M-appeal	
films@m-appeal.com	
	
	
Paths	(Ein	Weg)	
Loco	Films	
sales@loco-films.com	
	
	
Patong	Girl	
Barnsteiner-Film	
barny@barnsteiner-film.de	
	
	
	

Pushing	Dead	
Shoreline	Entertainment	
julia@slefilms.com	
Taekwondo	
Outplay	
philippe@outplayfilms.com	
	
	
Tom	of	Finland	
YEDRA	FILMS	
pedro@yedrafilms.com	
	
	
	
	

Documentary	
films	
	
Chavela	
Syldavia	Films	
eoliete@syldaviacinema.com	
	
	
Jewel’s	Catch	One	
The	Film	Collaborative	
jeffrey@thefilmcollaborative.org	
	
	
La	sociologue	et	l’ourson	
Quark	Productions	
dan@quarkprod.com	
	
	
Les	vies	de	Thérèse	(The	Lives	of	
Thérèse)	
Doc	&	Film	
h.horner@docandfilm.com	
	
	
	

Real	Boy	
Realboymovie	
realboymovie@gmail.com	
	
	
Scrum	
Andrew	Purchas	
andrew@scrumdocumentary.com	
	
	
The	Death	and	Life	of	Marsha	P.	Johnson		
The	Film	Collaborative	
jeffrey@thefilmcollaborative.org	
	
	
The	Untold	Tales	of	Armistead	Maupin	
The	Film	Collaborative	
jeffrey@thefilmcollaborative.org	
	
	
	
	

Short	films	
	
20	mètres	d’amour	à	Montmartre	
Pierre	Gaffié	
films@different.fr	
	
	
A	Doll's	Eyes	
Jonathan	Wysocki	
lostofold@gmail.com	
	
	
A	Gis	
Thiago	Carvalhaes	
carvalhaes@gmail.com	
	
	
	



Alex	y	Eric	para	siempre	
Leo	Adef	
leoadef@hotmail.com	
	
	
Aunque	mis	maneras	de	decir	te	amo	
Gonzalo	Biderman	
gbiderman@hotmail.com	
	
	
Cantando	en	las	azoteas	
Häns 
hans@onlyhans.com		
	
	
Clan	
Kym	Louise	Barton	
KymLouise.Barton@aftrs.edu.au	
	
	
En	aften	
Søren	Green	
green@1201.dk		
	
	
En	la	azotea	
Patricia	Naya	
patricia.naya@escac.es	
	
	
Enjoy	the	Drama	
Lud	Mônaco	
ludmonaco@gmail.com	
	
	
Et	ta	prostate,	ça	va?	
Luc	Camilli	
xbofilmsfestival@gmail.com	
	
	

Grávido	
Alejandro	Durán	
alejandrodduran@gmail.com	
	
	
Harding	&	His	Camera	
Rob	Eagle 
robweagle@gmail.com	
	
	
Las	liebres	
Martín	Rodríguez	Redondo	
martinrodred@gmail.com	
	
	
La	tapette	
Ricky	Mastro	
lista@rickymastro.com		
	
	
Letargo	
Totem	Producciones	
producciones.totem@gmail.com	
	
	
Lying	Women	
Deborah	Kelly	
dkellysocialchange@yahoo.com		
	
	
Metube	2	
aug&ohr	medien	
film@augohr.de	
	
	
My	Gay	Sister	(Min	Homosyster)	
Swedish	Film	Institute	
theo.tsappos@sfi.se	
	

Normal	
Isabel	Coixet	
http://misswasabi.com/	
	
	
Not	the	Devil	
Mini	Productions	
april@miniproductions.co.uk	
	
	
Not	K.O.	
Barney	Production	
contact@barneyproduction.com	
	
	
O	último	dia	antes	de	Zanzibar	
Avante	Filmes 
marcio@avantefilmes.com	
	
	
Pangea	
Patricia	Ramírez.	
pattyramirez19@gmail.com	
	
	
Partners	
Joey	Ally	
partnersshortfilm2016@gmail.com	
	
	
Plasma	Vista	
Festival	Formula	
submissions@festivalformula.com	
	
	
Pria	
Valerie	Martinez	
priashortfilm@gmail.com	
	
	

Siempre	fui	Alex	
InOut	Distribution	
fest@inoutdistribution.com	
	
	
Silly	Girl	
Delavalfim	
fran@delavalfilm.com	
	
	
Superbia	
MaurFilm	
gosvath@gmail.com	
	
	
The	 Last	 Leatherman	 of	 the	 Vale	 of	
Cashmere	
Room5Films	
contact@room5films.com	
	
	
Todo	saldrá	bien,	Pingüino	
Miguel	Bosch	
unllocunmon@gmail.com	
	
	
Vainilla	
Ismael	Martin	
mail@ismaelmartin.com	
	
	
Ver	
Helena	Santín	
helenasantingonzalez@gmail.com	
	
	
 


